The University of North Carolina at Greensboro 1
Department Profile - Accounting and Finance (ACF)

Fall Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level
(Students are only counted once per degree level)

Change (% A)

2022-2023
Total 623 613 655 741 873 132 ( 17.8%)
Undergraduate UG 559 544 555 630 786 156 ( 24.8%)
Graduate GR 64 69 100 111 87 =24 (-21.6%)
Bachelor of Science BS 559 544 555 630 786 156 ( 24.8%)
Master of Science MS 64 65 93 105 82 =23 (-21.9%)
Post-Bacc Cert PB 4 7 9 7 -2 (-22.2%)

Change (% A)

2022-2023
Total 638 557 581 646 721 75 ( 11.6%)
Undergraduate UG 580 505 503 545 627 82 ( 15.0%)
Graduate GR 58 52 78 101 94 -7 ( -6.9%)
Bachelor of Science BS 580 505 503 545 627 82 ( 15.0%)
Master of Science MS 58 52 74 97 90 -7 ( -7.2%)
Post-Bacc Cert PB 4 5 6 1( 20.0%)

Degrees Awarded
(Students are only counted once

Change (%A)
2021-2022 to
2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2022-2023

Total -7 ( -4.6%)
Undergraduate UG 130 117 118 92 10 -26 (-22.0%)
Graduate GR 31 35 35 54 11 19 ( 54.3%)
Bachelor of Science BS 130 117 118 92 10 =26 (-22.0%)
Master of Science MS 31 35 33 53 10 20 ( 60.6%)
Post-Bacc Cert PB 2 4 1 2 (100.0%)
Note:

As of 12/06/2023, 2023-2024 data contains Summer 2023 only.

12/06/2023 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.



The University of North Carolina at Greensboro
Department Profile - Accounting and Finance (ACF)

Fall Department Credit Hours

Change (% A)
2022-2023

Undergraduate

Graduate

Fundable Type
Total Fundable
Total Non-Fundable
Total Credit Hours

Total Fundable
Total Non-Fundable
Total Credit Hours

5,359
75
5,434
454

463

5,010

5,019

452

455

4,893
72
4,965
645

645

4329
216
4,545

675
39
714

4,953
231
5,184

561
18
579

624 ( 0.1%)
15( 0.1%)
639 ( 0.1%)

114 ( -0.2%)
21 ( -0.5%)
-135 ( -0.2%)

Spring Department Credit Hours

Change (% A)
2022-2023

Undergraduate

Graduate

Fundable Type
Total Fundable
Total Non-Fundable
Total Credit Hours

Total Fundable
Total Non-Fundable
Total Credit Hours

5,148
51
5,199
428

434

4,761
33
4,794
332

338

4,965

4,971

476

479

4,368
174
4,542

592
42
634

4,527
192
4,719
607

616

159 ( 0.0%)
18 ( 0.1%)
177 ( 0.0%)

15( 0.0%)
33 ( -0.8%)
-18 ( -0.0%)

12/06/2023 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart

Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.
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