The University of North Carolina at Greensboro Department Profile - Accounting and Finance (ACF)

Fall Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level (Students are only counted once per degree level)									
			2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% ∆) 2022-2023	
Total			623	613	655	741	873	132 (17.8%)	
Undergraduate Graduate	UG GR		559 64	544 69	555 100	630 111	786 87	156 (24.8%) -24 (-21.6%)	
Bachelor of Science Master of Science Post-Bacc Cert	BS MS PB		559 64	544 65 4	555 93 7	630 105 9	786 82 7	156 (24.8%) -23 (-21.9%) -2 (-22.2%)	

Spring Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level (Students are only counted once per degree level)								
		2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% ∆) 2022-2023	
Total		638	557	581	646	721	75 (11.6%)	
Undergraduate	UG	580	505	503	545	627	82 (15.0%)	
Graduate	GR	58	52	78	101	94	-7 (-6.9%)	
Bachelor of Science	BS	580	505	503	545	627	82 (15.0%)	
Master of Science	MS	58	52	74	97	90	-7 (-7.2%)	
Post-Bacc Cert	PB			4	5	6	1 (20.0%)	

Degrees Awarded (Students are only counted once per degree)									
		2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	Change (%∆) 2021-2022 to 2022-2023		
Total		161	152	153	146	21	-7 (-4.6%)		
Undergraduate	UG	130	117	118	92	10	-26 (-22.0%)		
Graduate	GR	31	35	35	54	11	19 (54.3%)		
Bachelor of Science	BS	130	117	118	92	10	-26 (-22.0%)		
Master of Science	MS	31	35	33	53	10	20 (60.6%)		
Post-Bacc Cert	PB			2	4	1	2 (100.0%)		
Note: As of 12/06/2023, 2023-20	024 data contains Summ	er 2023 only.							

12/06/2023 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.

The University of North Carolina at Greensboro Department Profile - Accounting and Finance (ACF)

Fall Department Credit Hours									
	Fundable Type	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% ∆) 2022-2023		
Undergraduate	Total Fundable Total Non-Fundable	5,359 75	5,010 9	4,893 72	4,329 216	4,953 231	624 (0.1%) 15 (0.1%)		
	Total Credit Hours	5,434	5,019	4,965	4,545	5,184	639 (0.1%)		
Graduate	Total Fundable Total Non-Fundable	454 9	452 3	645	675 39	561 18	-114 (-0.2%) -21 (-0.5%)		
	Total Credit Hours	463	455	645	714	579	-135 (-0.2%)		

Spring Department Credit Hours									
	Fundable Type	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% △) 2022-2023		
Undergraduate	Total Fundable Total Non-Fundable	5,148 51	4,761 33	4,965 6	4,368 174	4,527 192	159 (0.0%) 18 (0.1%)		
	Total Credit Hours	5,199	4,794	4,971	4,542	4,719	177 (0.0%)		
Graduate	Total Fundable	428	332	476	592	607	15 (0.0%)		
	Total Non-Fundable Total Credit Hours	434	338	479	42 634	9 616	-33 (-0.8%) -18 (-0.0%)		